Site Address: 2216 BABETTE WY SAC Parcel No: 052-0033-013	contractors License improve, demolish irsuant to the provintat he or she is exant to a civil penalt	provisions of O	following structure, ontractors n and the
Parcel No: 052-0033-013  CONTRACTOR ZAP TERMITE PARK PLACE PROPERTIES 2216 BABETTE WY RIO LINDA CA 95673  SACRAMENTO, CA 9583100000  Nature of Work: TERMITE REPAIR, SEE REPORT.  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construct the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).  Lender's Name Lender's Address  LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am (commencing with acction 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force a License Class License Class License Number PR0149 Date  OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, i prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed publicanse Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or to basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant hundred dollars (\$500.00);  I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of prowho does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the contractors in the building or improvements are not the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the contractors in the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the	tion lending agence to licensed under part of effect.  contractors License improve, demolish instructure is exampled to a civil penaltic the structure is not every who builds on	y for the performance Law for the comparisons of the Compart therefror	following structure, ontractors n and the
Parcel No: 052-0033-013  CONTRACTOR ZAP TERMITE PARK PLACE PROPERTIES 2216 BABETTE WY RIO LINDA CA 95673  SACRAMENTO, CA 9583100000  Nature of Work: TERMITE REPAIR, SEE REPORT.  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construct the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).  Lender's Name Lender's Address  LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am (commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force a License Class License Number PR0149 Date  OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the reason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, i prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed publicances Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or to basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the application and read dollars (\$500.00);  I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement	tion lending agence to licensed under part of effect.  contractors License improve, demolish instructure is exampled to a civil penaltic the structure is not every who builds on	y for the performance Law for the comparisons of the Compart therefror	following structure, ontractors n and the
PARK PLACE PROPERTIES 7233 26TH AV 7231 6 BABETTE WY 7231 8ACRAMENTO, CA 9583100000  Nature of Work: TERMITE REPAIR, SEE REPORT.  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construct the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).  Lender's Name	i licensed under pand effect.  contractors License improve, demolish irsuant to the provintat he or she is exant to a civil penaltithe structure is not berty who builds or	provisions of Control of Control of Control of Control of the Cont	following structure, ontractors n and the
Nature of Work: TERMITE REPAIR, SEE REPORT.  CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construct he work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).  Lender's Name  Lender's Address  License Class License Number  PR0149  Date  DWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the eason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, is prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed publicanse Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or to basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant and dollars (\$500.00);  I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and take (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of propusho does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not he building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the contractors in the property will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the property of the property will be the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the property will be property will have the burden of proving the property will be property.	contractors License improve, demolish irsuant to the provintat he or she is exant to a civil penalt	provisions of Control of Control of Control of Control of the Cont	following structure, ontractors n and the
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construct the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).  Lender's Name  Contractor S	contractors License improve, demolish irsuant to the provintat he or she is exant to a civil penalt	provisions of Control of Control of Control of Control of the Cont	following structure, ontractors n and the
Lender's Name  Contractor Signature  Contractor Signature  Contractor Signature  Contractor Signature  Lender's Name  Contractor Signature  Lender's Name  Contractor Signature  Contracto	contractors License improve, demolish irsuant to the provintat he or she is exant to a civil penalt	provisions of Control of Control of Control of Control of the Cont	following structure, ontractors n and the
Lender's Name  Lender's Name  Lender's Address  License Contractors Declaration: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force a license Class  License Number PR0149  Date 22-1-03  Contractor Signature  DWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the eason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, in rior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed puticense Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the application of the ground dollars (\$500.00);  I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and ale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of proposition of the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving the professional code:	contractors Licens improve, demolish arsuant to the provihat he or she is exant to a civil penaltithe structure is not berty who builds or	se Law for the or repair any sions of the Compt therefror	following structure, ontractors m and the
ICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full force a license Class	contractors Licens improve, demolish arsuant to the provihat he or she is exant to a civil penaltithe structure is not berty who builds or	se Law for the or repair any sions of the Compt therefror	following structure, ontractors m and the
DWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the cason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, in the tason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, in the ties it is issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed put is incense Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the application of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of propho does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not be building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving	contractors Licens improve, demolish arsuant to the provihat he or she is exant to a civil penaltithe structure is not berty who builds or	se Law for the or repair any sions of the Compt therefror	following structure, ontractors m and the
eason (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, in to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed puricense Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the application undered dollars (\$500.00);  I, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and ale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of proposition of the property of the contractors of the property of the contractors are not building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving	improve, demolish, arsuant to the provi hat he or she is ex ant to a civil penal the structure is no perty who builds or	or repair any sions of the Co empt therefror	structure, ontractors in and the
e building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of provin		improves the	reon, and
I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Se the Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contractors License Law).  B & PC for this reason:			
		12	_
Owner Signature  N ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the assurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be rivate agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not not the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.	constructed does	not violate an	ny law or
certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all city and cuilding construction and herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the above prentioned property for			relating to
ate 1/2-1-03 Applicant/Agent Signature Manuel In	ruelle	1	
ORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm until the perjury one of the formula and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers compensation as-provided for by reformance of work for which the permit is issued.	Section 3700 of the	he Labor Code	
		e of the work	
I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required 5 section 1700 of the Labor Code, for spermit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:	or the performance		tor which
I have and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 1700 of the Labor Code, f is permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:  Carrier STATE COMPENSATION INS FUND Policy Number 1700 pp. 03	or the performance  Exp Date	01/01/2004	tor which
is permit is issued. My workers compensation insurance carrier and policy number are	Exp Date	01/01/2004 permit is issue	ed, Ishall